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SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM

DON J.

GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

DATE 4/ 22/ 15 PAGE 1

2014 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

2014 Agency 4010 GRANDVI EW CORP.

FND LEVY NAME

NBR
1 1 GENERAL
2 14 POLI CE PROTECTI ON
3 116 | NSURANCE
4 27 AUDI T
5 41 STRT LI GHTS
99 GRANDVI EW

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

30, 688
8, 706
25, 753
3, 458
5, 236
73, 841

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

END COF REPORT

9, 581, 379

25, 434

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 4375 . 3123
. 6000 . 0887
. 2621
. 0352
. 0500 . 0488
. 7471

SANGAMON ONLY

9, 581, 379 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
25,434 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1.0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

29, 922.
8, 498.
25, 112.
3,372.
4, 675.
71, 582.

65
68
79
65
71
48

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 025562
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0150
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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